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Dr. Lisa Eads 919-807-7133 eadsl@nccommunitycolleges.edu     
Associate Vice President of Academic Programs  
 Oversight of Programs/Perkins Unit 
       Comprehensive Articulation Agreement 
 Independent Comprehensive Articulation 
 Agreement 
       Uniform Articulation Agreement Development 
       Legislative Requests 
       Developmental Education Contact 
       Career and College Ready Graduate (CCRG) Contact 
 
 
Position Vacant (contact Tony R. Reggi) 919-807-7232 bacona@nccommunitycolleges.edu  
Coordinator, Career and Technical Education 
 Perkins Grant – Western Colleges 
 
 
Peyton Bell 919-807-7114 bellp@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Curriculum Compliance Coordinator  
 Colleague Technical Assistance 
 Curriculum Procedures Reference Manual (CPRM) 

Manager   
 Curriculum Standards 
 Electronic Programs of Study  
 
 
Dr. Lori Byrd 919-807-7118  byrdl@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Associate Director of Academic Programs 

Biological and Chemical Technologies  
Health Sciences 
Associate in General Education Nursing 

 
 
Tonya Clark 828-545-5061 clarkt@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
EMS Training Specialist 
 Public Service Technologies: 
 Emergency Medical Science 
 Emergency Medical Science (Diploma) 
 
 
Patti Coultas 919-807-7130 coultasp@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Coordinator, Career and Technical Education  
 Perkins Grant – Eastern Colleges 
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Lorin Dingler 919-291-2756 dinglerl@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Criminal Justice Training Specialist 
 Public Service Technologies: 

Criminal Justice Technology 
Basic Law Enforcement Training (BLET) 

 
 
Nedra Dixon 919-807-7129 dixonn@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Academic Programs Assistant 

Curriculum Course Review Committee (CCRC) 
Assistant 

 
 
Dr. Hilmi Lahoud 919-807-7116 lahoudh@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Senior Program Administrator  
 Business Technologies, including Information 
 Technologies 
 Alignment Project Manager 
 NC Community College System Conference 
  Coordinator 
 
 
Michelle Lair 919-807-7227 lairm@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Director of Academic Programs 
 College Transfer Programs 
       Career and College Promise Program Oversight 
       Cooperative Innovative High School Programs 
       Career and College Promise College Transfer 
  Pathways 
 AE to BSE Transfer Committee 
 AATP/ASTP Transfer Committee 
 
 
Aaron Mabe 919-807-7098 mabea@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Career and College Promise Coordinator 

Career and College Promise Career and Technical 
Education Pathways, including Workforce 
Continuing Education Pathways 

9-14 Education Pathways 
 
 
Darice McDougald 919-807-7219 mcdougaldd@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Career and Technical Education Assistant 

Perkins Grant 
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Tracy McPherson 919-807-7117 mcphersont@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Director, Public Safety Training Programs 
 Public Service Technologies: 

  911 Communication and Operations 
  Public Safety Administration     

 
 
Dr. Mary Olvera 919-807-7120 olveram@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Education Program Administrator 
 Agricultural and Natural Resources Technologies 
 Commercial and Artistic Production Technologies 
       Public Service Technologies excluding Public Safety 
  Programs 
 Perkins Grant – Durham Tech CC, Forsyth Tech CC, 
  Guilford Tech CC, Surry CC 
 Educator Preparation Program (EPP) Coordinator 
 ECE to BK Transfer Advisory Committee 
 
 
Tony R. Reggi 919-807-7131 reggia@nccommunitycolleges.edu  
Associate Director, Career and Technical Education  
 Perkins Grant Leadership Projects 
 Methods of Administration (MOA)/Civil Rights 
  Reviews 
 Perkins Basic Grant 
 
 
Gail Robertson 919-807-7115 robertsong@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Academic Programs Assistant 
       State Board of Community Colleges (SBCC) 
 Assistant 
 
 
Reyna Rodriguez 919-807-7198 rodriguezr@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Instructional & Program Catalogue Mgmt. 
Coordinator 
 Combined Course Library Courses 
 Academic Programs Webpage Management 
 Education Catalog Manager 
 Instructional Service Agreements (Level III) 
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Todd Roth  919-807-7107 rotht@nccommunitycolleges.edu  
Program Administrator 
 Construction Technologies 
 Engineering Technologies 
 Industrial Technologies 
 Transportation Systems Technologies 
 Work-Based Learning 
 
 
Kenny Weatherington 252-291-6341 weatheringtonk@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Fire/Rescue & Emergency Management Training 
Specialist 
 Public Service Technologies:   

Emergency Management  
Fire Protection Technology 

 
 
Bob Witchger 919-807-7126 witchgerb@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Director, Career and Technical Education 
 Perkins Grant Administration 
 
 
 

There are over 275 curriculum programs under 11 program areas. For a complete list of each curriculum program and contact 
person, refer to Section 7 of the Curriculum Procedures Reference Manual. 
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